

				CONTRACTOR	
				<b><i>MUTH ELECTRIC, INC.</i></b>	
				<b><i>MITCHELL, SD</i></b>	
				BID	ITEM
<u>BID ITEM</u>		<u>QUANT</u>		<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
<u>NUMBER</u>	<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>ITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>		
<b>Bid Opening Date: 05/02/2017 - 2:00PM</b>					
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00
110E1540	REMOVE LUMINAIRE POLE FOOTING	3	EACH	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00
250E0010	INCIDENTAL WORK	1	LS	\$ 5,852.00	\$ 5,852.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	100	HOUR	\$ 24.19	\$ 2,419.00
634E0110	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	169	SQFT	\$ 1.00	\$ 169.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
635E0040	BREAKAWAY BASE LUMINAIRE POLE WITH ARE, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT	2	EACH	\$ 6,575.00	\$ 13,150.00
635E3350	ROADWAY LUMINAIRE, 250 WATT WITH PHOTO ELECTRIC CELL	9	EACH	\$ 635.00	\$ 5,715.00
635E4900	BREAKAWAY TRANSFORMER BASE	2	EACH	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 2,160.00
635E5020	2' DIAMETER FOOTING	21	FT	\$ 240.00	\$ 5,040.00
635E7505	RESET LUMINAIRE POLE	2	EACH	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00
635E8115	1.5: RIGID CONDUIT, SCHEDULE 40	50	FT	\$ 17.00	\$ 850.00
635E9016	1/C #6 AWG COPPER WIRE	2868	FT	\$ 1.30	\$ 3,728.40
635E9710	2/C #10 AWG COPPER POLE AND BRACKET CABLE	204	FT	\$ 3.00	\$ 612.00
		<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 68,345.40</b>